U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Science Advisory Board
Teleconference
Agenda

February 19, 2010, 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. Eastern Time

Purpose of the Meeting: to provide comments on the FY 2011 President’s Budget Request for the
Office of Research and Development

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Convene the Teleconference

Purpose and Review of the Agenda

EPA FY 2011 Budget

FY 2011 President’s Budget Request
for the Office of Research and Development

Discussion of the FY 2011 EPA Research Budget

Next Steps

Adjourn the Teleconference
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